
01. 09. Vanluchene - Van Den Bogaart BEL/NED VMC Zabel 25

02. 82. Bax - Stupelis NED/LAT WSP Zabel 22

03. 15. Varik - Daiders EST/LAT WSP Husqvarna 20

04. 05. Hermans - Musset NED/FRA WMC Zabel 18

05. 02. Giraud - Badaire FRA/FRA WHT AMS 16

06. 04. Brown - Millard GBR/GBR WSP AMS 15

07. 85. Dierckens - Rostingt BEL/FRA WSP Zabel 14

08. 14. Kunnas - Kunnas FIN/FIN WSP KTM 13

09. 11. Sanders - Haller BEL/GER WSP Zabel 12

10. 12. Van Werven - Mans NED/BEL WSP TM 11

11. 07. Cermak - Cermak CZE/CZE WSP Mega 10

12. 30. Weiss - Schneider AUT/AUT VMC Zabel 9

13. 17. Cuche - Forster SUI/GER VMC KTM 8

14. 24. Heinzer - Betschart SUI/SUI VMC KTM 7

15. 32. Pozzi - Walti ITA/SUI WSP Husqvarna 6

16. 21. Keuben - Rietman NED/NED VMC Zabel 5

17. 54. Hroch - Hroch CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 4

18. 38. Compalati - Ravera ITA/ITA WSP Zabel 3

19. 16. Clohse - Van Hal GER/NED WSP Husqvarna 2

20. 110. Brown - Snell GBR/GBR WSP Zabel 1

21. 37. Pudlo - Viton CZE/CZE WSP Mega 0

22. 48. Boukal - Boukal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 0

23. 56. Hofmann - Dorig SUI/SUI WSP KTM 0

29. 19. Santermans - Beleckas BEL/LTU WSP Zabel 0

30. 101. Kolencik - Hejhal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 0

Fastest lap 82. Bax - Stupelis NED/LAT WSP Zabel 01:48:850

GP CZECH REPUBLIC - KRAMOLIN HEAT 2



01. 09. Vanluchene - Van Den Bogaart BEL/NED VMC Zabel 50

02. 82. Bax - Stupelis NED/LAT WSP Zabel 44

03. 15. Varik - Daiders EST/LAT WSP Husqvarna 34

04. 05. Hermans - Musset NED/FRA WMC Zabel 34

05. 02. Giraud - Badaire FRA/FRA WHT AMS 34

06. 04. Brown - Millard GBR/GBR WSP AMS 30

07. 14. Kunnas - Kunnas FIN/FIN WSP KTM 26

08. 11. Sanders - Haller BEL/GER WSP Zabel 24

09. 85. Dierckens - Rostingt BEL/FRA WSP Zabel 23

10. 12. Van Werven - Mans NED/BEL WSP TM 21

11. 30. Weiss - Schneider AUT/AUT VMC Zabel 20

12. 10. Veldman - Janssens NED/NED WHT AMS 20

13. 07. Cermak - Cermak CZE/CZE WSP Mega 18

14. 24. Heinzer - Betschart SUI/SUI VMC KTM 13

15. 32. Pozzi - Walti ITA/SUI WSP Husqvarna 10

16. 17. Cuche - Forster SUI/GER VMC KTM 9

17. 08. Wilkinson - De Laat GBR/NED WSP Zabel 7

18. 21. Keuben - Rietman NED/NED VMC Zabel 5

19. 38. Compalati - Ravera ITA/ITA WSP Zabel 5

20. 101. Kolencik - Hejhal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 5

21. 54. Hroch - Hroch CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 4

22. 19. Santermans - Beleckas BEL/LTU WSP Zabel 3

23. 16. Clohse - Van Hal GER/NED WSP Husqvarna 2

24. 110. Brown - Snell GBR/GBR WSP Zabel 1

25. 37. Pudlo - Viton CZE/CZE WSP Mega 0

26. 48. Boukal - Boukal CZE/CZE WSP Zabel 0

27. 80. Bolliger - Schelbert SUI/SUI VMC KTM 0

28. 49. Reimann - Reimann GER/GER WSP Zabel 0

29. 56. Hofmann - Dorig SUI/SUI WSP KTM 0

30. 25. Kinge - Keane GBR/GBR VMC Zabel 0

GP CZECH REPUBLIC - KRAMOLIN OVERALL


